Majstrovstvd SR mladSich Ziakov
Stirovo, 14. - 16.6.2024

disciplina30 Ziaci, 800m volny spdsob Ziaci B
16.06.2024 - 10:46 Vysledky
Rekord SR 12 ro€. 9:37.69 Janovjak Nicolas ORCAB  Brno (CZE) 16.11.2019
Rekord SR 11.ro¢. 9:53.15 Janovjak Nicolas ORCAB  Bratislava 17.06.2018
bodovanie: FINA 2023
por. Ro¢. Cas RT body
Ziaci B 12.ro¢ni
1 Mico Tomas 12 PK Martin 10:09.79 407
50m: 33.12 33.12 250m: 3:06.69 38.83 450m: 5:42.16 38.95 650m: 8:17.97 38.72
100m: 1:10.14 37.02 300m: 3:45.63 38.94 500m: 6:21.52 39.36 700m: 8:56.15 38.18
150m: 1:48.81 38.67 350m: 4:24.04 38.41 550m: 7:00.08 38.56 750m: 9:33.82 37.67
200m: 2:27.86 39.05 400m: 5:03.21 39.17 600m: 7:39.25 39.17 800m: 10:09.79 35.97
2. Foldes Teodor 12 KP Aquacity Poprad 10:45.80 +052 A3 +36.01
50m: 34.39 34.39 250m: 3:15.57 40.29 450m: 6:01.16 41.84 650m: 8:45.28 41.57
100m: 1:13.92 39.53 300m: 3:57.64 42.07 500m: 6:42.60 41.44 700m: 9:26.75 41.47
150m: 1:54.50 40.58 350m: 4:38.01 40.37 550m: 7:23.57 40.97 750m: 10:07.42 40.67
200m: 2:35.28 40.78 400m: 5:19.32 41.31 600m: 8:03.71 40.14 800m: 10:45.80 38.38
3. Kochan Martin 12 KPAquacity Poprad 11:18.12 +067 296 +1.08.33
50m: 35.56 35.56 250m: 3:25.87 43.00 450m:  6:19.48 43.17 650m: 9:12.50 42.64
100m: 1:17.08 41.52 300m: 4:09.84 43.97 500m: 7:03.13 43.65 700m: 9:55.85 43.35
150m: 1:59.82  42.74  350m: 4:52.42 4258  550m: 7:45.64 4251  750m: 10:37.18  41.33
200m: 2:42.87 43.05 400m: 5:36.31 43.89 600m: 8:29.86 44.22 800m: 11:18.12 40.94
4. Vrobd Michad 12 MPK TvrdoSin 11:21.40 22 +1:11.61
50m: 38.38 38.38 250m: 3:34.15 43.69 450m: 6:28.05 43.29 650m: 9:19.61 42.72
100m: 1:22.17 43.79 300m: 4:17.86 43.71 500m: 7:11.57 43.52 700m: 10:01.62 42.01
150m: 2:06.39 44.22 350m: 5:01.50 43.64 550m: 7:54.45 42.88 750m: 10:41.36 39.74
200m: 2:50.46 44.07 400m: 5:44.76 43.26 600m: 8:36.89 42.44 800m: 11:21.40 40.04
5. Fabian Matej 12 PK Martin 11:23.68 289 +1:13.89
50m: 39.22 39.22 250m: 3:33.66 44.05 450m:  6:27.73 42.84 650m: 9:19.77 42.71
100m: 1:21.59 42.37 300m: 4:17.79 44.13 500m: 7:11.01 43.28 700m: 10:02.62 42.85
150m: 2:05.88 44.29 350m: 5:01.09 43.30 550m: 7:54.24 43.23 750m: 10:43.56 40.94
200m: 2:49.61 43.73 400m: 5:44.89 43.80 600m: 8:37.06 42.82 800m: 11:23.68 40.12
6. Tichy Peter 12 SKP Brezno 11:28.75 +052 282 +1:18.96
50m: 37.45 37.45 250m: 3:32.81 44.14 450m: 6:28.70 43.84 650m: 9:24.40 42.89
100m: 1:20.37 42.92 300m: 4:17.23 44.42 500m: 7:13.12 44.42 700m: 10:08.43 44.03
150m: 2:03.86 43.49 350m: 5:00.88 43.65 550m: 7:57.10 43.98 750m: 10:50.81 42.38
200m: 2:48.67 44.81 400m: 5:44.86 43.98 600m: 8:41.51 44.41 800m: 11:28.75 37.94
7. Filipovi¢ Simon 12 STU Trnava 11:28.80 +079 282 +1:1901
50m: 36.61 36.61 250m: 3:32.26 45.47 450m: 6:28.48 44.06 650m: 9:23.40 43.86
100m: 1:19.03 42.42 300m: 4:16.45 44.19 500m: 7:11.19 42.71 700m: 10:06.32 42.92
150m: 2:02.61 43.58 350m: 5:00.88 44.43 550m: 7:55.90 44.71 750m: 10:47.67 41.35
200m: 2:46.79 44,18 400m: 5:44.42 43.54 600m: 8:39.54 43.64 800m: 11:28.80 41.13
8. Sabado$ Adam 12  PK Humenné 11:32.25 278 +1:22.46
50m: 37.90 37.90 250m: 3:30.78 43.68 450m:; 6:28.80 44.40 650m: 9:25.47 43.35
100m: 1:21.32 43.42 300m: 4:14.32 43.54 500m: 7:13.81 45.01 700m: 10:08.80 43.33
150m: 2:04.07 42.75 350m: 4:59.21 44.89 550m: 7:58.39 44.58 750m: 10:52.50 43.70
200m: 2:47.10 43.03 400m: 5:44.40 45.19 600m: 8:42.12 43.73 800m: 11:32.25 39.75
9. Sovik Samud 12 MPK TvrdoSin 11:37.36 272 +1:2757
50m: 37.25 37.25 250m: 3:32.93 44.11 450m: 6:30.63 44.55 650m: 9:29.72 44.14
100m: 1:20.47 43.22 300m: 4:17.35 44.42 500m: 7:15.17 44.54 700m: 10:14.06 44.34
150m: 2:04.79 44.32 350m: 5:01.41 44.06 550m: 8:00.02 44.85 750m: 10:56.28 42.22
200m: 2:48.82 44.03 400m: 5:46.08 44.67 600m: 8:45.58 45.56 800m: 11:37.36 41.08
10. Budai Patrick 12 Kdpele Piestany 11:44.70 264 +1:3491
50m: 34.36 34.36 250m: 3:32.20 45.28 450m: 6:34.85 45.12 650m: 9:37.26 44.85
100m: 1:16.93 42.57 300m: 4:16.86 44.66 500m: 7:20.92 46.07 700m: 10:20.34 43.08
150m: 2:01.73 44.80 350m: 5:02.52 45.66 550m: 8:06.18 45.26 750m: 11:02.61 42.27
200m: 2:46.92 45.19 400m: 5:49.73 47.21 600m: 8:52.41 46.23 800m: 11:44.70 42.09
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Majstrovstvd SR mladSich Ziakov
Stirovo, 14. - 16.6.2024

disciplina 30, Ziaci, 800m volny spdsob, Ziaci B 12.ro¢ni

1. JelSovsky Milan

50m: 37.45
100m: 1:21.25
150m: 2:06.74
200m: 2:51.74
12. Zustiak Alex
50m: 39.87
100m: 1:24.86
150m: 2:11.21
200m: 2:55.25
13. Vizvary Jurg
50m: 40.61
100m: 1:26.70
150m: 2:15.71
200m: 3:03.43
14. Polék Jakub
50m: 40.07
100m: 1:27.46
150m: 2:14.32
200m: 3:03.04

15. Ferianc Dominik

50m: 40.73
100m: 1:32.26
150m: 2:21.90
200m: 3:13.05

16. Sikula Simon

50m: 43.53
100m: 1:32.86
150m: 2:23.45
200m: 3:14.04

Ziaci B 11.ro¢ni
1 Svitek Artur

50m: 38.57
100m: 1:21.51
150m: 2:05.14
200m: 2:49.51

2. Hanték Tymon

50m: 37.08
100m: 1:20.18
150m: 2:03.84
200m: 2:48.74

3 GavulaStanidav

50m: 38.68
100m: 1:22.92
150m: 2:07.87
200m: 2:52.77

4. VakoMichd

50m: 38.33
100m: 1:23.47
150m: 2:08.45
200m: 2:54.18

5. Amrich Andregj

50m: 43.59
100m: 1:32.38
150m: 2:21.48
200m: 3:10.07

37.45
43.80
45.49
45.00

39.87
44.99
46.35
44.04

40.61
46.09
49.01
47.72

40.07
47.39
46.86
48.72

40.73
51.53
49.64
51.15

43.53
49.33
50.59
50.59

38.57
42.94
43.63
44.37

37.08
43.10
43.66
44.90

38.68
44.24
44.95
44.90

38.33
45.14
44.98
45.73

43.59
48.79
49.10
48.59

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

Ro¢.

12
3:36.74
4:22.22
5:08.35
5:53.92

3:41.42
4:27.61
5:14.06
5:59.43

3:51.50
4:39.64
5:27.42
6:15.12

3:51.74
4:40.78
5:30.50
6:20.02

4:03.90
4:56.07
5:47.73
6:39.01

4:03.96
4:54.20
5:45.64
6:37.65

3:33.64
4:17.26
4:59.91
5:43.16

3:33.20
4:17.70
5:01.24
5:45.29

3:37.92
4:22.57
5:08.10
5:52.81

3:40.49
4:26.42
5:13.73
5:59.91

3:58.62
4:47.58
5:35.85
6:24.54

PK Martin
45.00 450m: 6:39.48
45.48 500m: 7:25.58
46.13 550m: 8:10.52
45.57 600m: 8:55.81
KP Aquacity Poprad
46.17 450m:  6:43.77
46.19 500m: 7:28.14
46.45 550m: 8:12.81
45.37 600m: 8:58.10
PK Zé&horék Senica
48.07 450m:  7:02.77
48.14 500m: 7:50.12
47.78 550m: 8:37.40
47.70 600m: 9:25.05
PK OrcaBratidava
48.70 450m:  7:09.10
49.04 500m: 7:59.70
49.72 550m: 8:48.29
49.52 600m: 9:38.62
XBSswvimming
50.85 450m: 7:31.59
52.17 500m: 8:22.36
51.66 550m: 9:08.52
51.28 600m: 9:57.60
PK OrcaBratidava
49.92 450m:  7:28.09
50.24 500m: 8:20.28
51.44 550m: 9:10.90
52.01 600m: 10:01.79
PK Martin
44.13 450m:  6:25.45
43.62 500m: 7:08.85
42.65 550m: 7:52.70
43.25 600m: 8:35.56
Matador Plchov
44.46 450m:  6:29.09
44.50 500m: 7:14.02
43.54 550m: 7:58.82
44.05 600m: 8:43.40
MPK Tvrdosin
45.15 450m: 6:38.24
44.65 500m: 7:23.30
45.53 550m: 8:07.80
44.71 600m: 8:51.89
Kupele Piestany
46.31 450m: 6:46.55
45.93 500m: 7:32.87
47.31 550m: 8:18.15
46.18 600m: 9:04.93
MPK Tvrdosin
48.55 450m:  7:13.09
48.96 500m: 8:02.35
48.27 550m: 8:51.58
48.69 600m:  9:40.23

Cas

11:47.74
45.56 650m:
46.10 700m:
44.94 750m:
45.29 800m:

11:51.38
44.34 650m:
44.37 700m:
44.67 750m:
45.29 800m:

12:30.26
47.65 650m:
47.35 700m:
47.28 750m:
47.65 800m:

12:50.76
49.08 650m:
50.60 700m:
48.59 750m:
50.33 800m:

13:07.52
52.58 650m:
50.77 700m:
46.16 750m:
49.08 800m:

13:16.62
50.44 650m:
52.19 700m:
50.62 750m:
50.89 800m:

11:16.00
42.29 650m:
43.40 700m:
43.85 750m:
42.86 800m:

11:38.46
43.80 650m:
44.93 700m:
44.80 750m:
44.58 800m:

11:47.34
45.43 650m:
45.06 700m:
44.50 750m:
44.09 800m:

12:04.26
46.64 650m:
46.32 700m:
45.28 750m:
46.78 800m:

12:46.43
48.55 650m:
49.26 700m:
49.23 750m:
48.65 800m:

RT body

+046 280
9:40.05
10:24.28
11:06.39
11:47.74

2%
9:42.55
10:27.89
11:10.28
11:51.38

218
10:12.17
10:59.71
11:46.11
12:30.26

+0,74 201
10:27.58
11:17.46
12:05.62
12:50.76

+042 189
10:46.76
11:35.26
12:22.78
13:07.52

182
10:52.41
11:42.62
12:31.87
13:16.62

+063 299
9:17.80
10:00.22
10:38.60
11:16.00

2711
9:26.69
10:12.44
10:56.81
11:38.46

21
9:36.76
10:20.69
11:04.68
11:47.34

+051 243
9:51.06
10:36.59
11:21.95
12:04.26

+065 205
10:28.84
11:18.13
12:04.82
12:46.43

+1:37.95
44.24
44.23
42.11
41.35

+1:41.59
44.45
45.34
42.39
41.10

+2:2047
47.12
47.54
46.40
44.15

+2:4097
48.96
49.88
48.16
45.14

+2:57.73
49.16
48.50
47.52
44.74

+3:.06.83
50.62
50.21
49.25
44.75

42.24
42.42
38.38
37.40

+22.46
43.29
45.75
44.37
41.65

+31.34
44.87
43.93
43.99
42.66

+48.26
46.13
45.53
45.36
42.31

+1:3043
48.61
49.29
46.69
41.61
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Majstrovstvd SR mladSich Ziakov
Stirovo, 14. - 16.6.2024

disciplina 30, Ziaci, 800m volny spdsob, Ziaci B 11.ro¢ni

por

6. Gabarik Peter

50m: 40.15
100m: 1:27.06
150m: 2:15.46
200m: 3:03.87
7. Tuleja Tomas
50m: 44.11
100m: 1:32.61
150m: 2:21.86
200m: 3:11.39
8. Kernac Jakub
50m: 44.23
100m: 1:33.37
150m: 2:23.17
200m: 3:13.18
9. Zembera Tobias
50m: 43.49
100m: 1:33.00
150m: 2:22.89
200m: 3:10.58
10. Mandl Rudolf
50m: 43.52
100m: 1:33.98
150m: 2:25.09
200m: 3:17.03

MS Paklin Grigorii

50m: 35.96
100m: 1:17.40
150m: 1:59.93
200m: 2:42.85

40.15
46.91
48.40
48.41

44.11
48.50
49.25
49.53

44.23
49.14
49.80
50.01

43.49
49.51
49.89
47.69

43.52
50.46
51.11
51.94

35.96
41.44
42.53
42.92

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

13 MPK Tvrdosin

3:52.20 48.33 450m: 7:12.63
4:41.82 49.62 500m: 8:04.17
5:31.01 49.19 550m: 8:54.21
6:21.61 50.60 600m: 9:45.58
13 NVRswimming
4:00.88 49.49 450m: 7:20.94
4:51.32 50.44 500m: 8:10.60
5:40.53 49.21 550m:  9:00.48
6:30.40 49.87 600m: 9:50.96
13 PK Banské Stiavnica
4:03.07 49.89 450m:  7:23.97
4:53.36 50.29 500m: 8:14.53
5:43.31 49.95 550m:  9:04.59
6:34.02 50.71 600m: 9:54.53
13 PK Nové Zamky
4:01.43 50.85 450m:  7:22.57
4:51.95 50.52 500m: 8:14.53
5:39.83 47.88 550m: 9:07.28
6:32.00 52.17 600m: 9:57.82
13  PK OrcaBratidava
4:09.13 52.10 450m: 7:39.36
5:00.60 51.47 500m: 8:30.32
5:54.12 53.52 550m: 9:23.44
6:45.77 51.65 600m: 10:15.71
13 XBSswimming
3:26.12 43.27 450m:  6:19.79
4:10.05 43.93 500m: 7:03.10
4:52.73 42.68 550m: 7:46.02
5:36.58 43.85 600m: 8:29.55

Cas

12:53.28
51.02 650m:
51.54 700m:
50.04 750m:
51.37 800m:

13:04.63
50.54 650m:
49.66 700m:
49.88 750m:
50.48 800m:

13:09.82
49.95 650m:
50.56 700m:
50.06 750m:
49.94 800m:

13:20.12
50.57 650m:
51.96 700m:
52.75 750m:
50.54 800m:

13:39.06
53.59 650m:
50.96 700m:
53.12 750m:
52.27 800m:

11:20.01
43.21 650m:
43.31 700m:
42.92 750m:
43.53 800m:

RT body

+067 19
10:34.31
11:24.20
12:10.61
12:53.28

+064 191
10:41.28
11:31.73
12:19.95
13:04.63

187
10:44.10
11:34.09
12:22.93
13:09.82

180
10:50.46
11:40.46
12:32.75
13:20.12

168
11:07.48
11:57.81
12:49.72
13:39.06

293
9:12.54
9:56.65

10:39.43
11:20.01

+1:37.28
48.73
49.89
46.41
42.67

+1:48.63
50.32
50.45
48.22
44.68

+1:53.82
49.57
49.99
48.84
46.89

+2:04.12
52.64
50.00
52.29
47.37

+2:23.06
51.77
50.33
51.91
49.34

42.99
44.11
42.78
40.58
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